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Друга ліга
2023/24 28-й тур, Матч №190

Неділя, 12.05.2024, 13:00, "Україна", Львів. 16°C.

«Карпати-2» Львів

3 : 2

«Локомотив» Київ

41 Домчак Назар
48 Копил Артем
3 Киричок Микола
88 Ломницький Андрій (К)
39 Катрич Віталій
56 Резнік Владислав
45 Гудзінський Вадим
33 Шах Артур
70 Іродовський Дмітрій
20 Равлик Віталій
49 Буренко Матвій

Запасні
73 Борис Артем
46 Гайдучок Віталій
37 Ілюхін Артур
55 Пилипчук Данило
79 Івасій Андрій
43 Дебич Василь
77 Лехів Максим
40 Скороход Максим
62 Бойченюк Максим
42 Коваленко Дмитро

Тренер
Гнатів Роман

12 Панченко Дмитро
13 Єсаулов Артем
44 Тітаренко Тимур
20 Кратов Магомед
4 Блазунь Владислав
14 Яцина Богдан
21 Мельниченко Іван
8 П'ятибрат Артем
11 Сахненко Олексій
10 Козій Богдан (К)
97 Богомаз Назарій

Запасні
71 Абрамов Михайло
18 Гордійчук Вадим
15 Каранга Ян
27 Козішкурт Олег
7 Мордас Богдан
36 Мороховець Віталій
91 Нечосов Євген
19 Поліщук Дмитро

Тренер
Лазоренко Вадим

Арбітр:
Байдюк Микола
Асистент 1:
Кіцкай Дмитро
Асистент 2:
Матковська Марина
4-й арбітр:
Цмоканич Назарій
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Дмитрук Ярослав
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Друга ліга, 2023/24, 28-й тур, Матч №190
Неділя, 12.05.2024, 13:00, "Україна", Львів. 16°C.

«Карпати-2» Львів 3 : 2 «Локомотив» Київ
49 Буренко Матвій 7'

49 Буренко Матвій 11'

29' 44 Тітаренко Тимур

38' 14 Яцина Богдан
27 Козішкурт Олег

70 Іродовський Дмітрій 45'

46' 44 Тітаренко Тимур
18 Гордійчук Вадим

46' 20 Кратов Магомед
36 Мороховець Віталій

33 Шах Артур
43 Дебич Василь 46'

46' 97 Богомаз Назарій
15 Каранга Ян

88 Ломницький Андрій 46'

53' 10 Козій Богдан

70 Іродовський Дмітрій 61'

62' 21 Мельниченко Іван
19 Поліщук Дмитро

20 Равлик Віталій
40 Скороход Максим 62'

49 Буренко Матвій
55 Пилипчук Данило 62'

64' 27 Козішкурт Олег

75' 10 Козій Богдан
88 Ломницький Андрій

46 Гайдучок Віталій 82'

70 Іродовський Дмітрій
77 Лехів Максим 90+1'

90+3' 15 Каранга Ян

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


